That list – some of which is looked at in more depth later – soon adds up to 
interference and might give the correct impression that we are no longer in 
control of many areas of life. But it is by no means the extent of Brussels 
lawmaking, it’s merely a selection from the 170,000 (that’s not a typo: one-
hundred and seventy thousand) pages of EU law we must abide by. Supporters 
of the EU say that it does not interfere and that the British tabloid newspapers 
invent myths (occasionally they do but the list given here is, unfortunately, far 
from mythical; bent bananas appear later).